15April 1, 2023 division12.com
Dimensions: Model:
To Order Specify:
Product Name
Product Number
Table Top Type
Frame Finish
Quantity

24”x 24”
Funk - 105400A
Funk 24” square café table with
white oak top
Funk - 105400E
Funk 24” square café table with laminate top
Funk - 105400F
Funk 24” square café table with
stained oak top
EA
White Oak Laminate
Or F
Stained Oak
Or4
Café Table
Dimensions 105400A 105400E 105400F 105400G 105401A 105401E 105401F 105401G
Overall Height 29” 29” 29” 28.5” 29” 29” 29” 28.5”
Overall Width 24” 24” 24” 24” 30” 30” 30” 30”
Overall Depth 24” 24” 24” 24” 30” 30” 30” 30”
Overall Footprint 33.75” D 33.75” D 33.75” D 33.75” D 42.25” D 42.25” D 42.25” D 42.25” D

•    Outdoor Table Top - 1/2" thick
     high pressure laminate
The Goods:
Funk™
Height Seat
Funk 105 00
Specs
Square
24”x 24”
EA
White Oak Laminate
Or F
Stained Oak
Or4
Café Table
Dimensions 105402A 105402E 105402F 105402G 105403A 105403E 105403F 105403G
Overall Height 29” 29” 29” 28.5” 29” 29” 29” 28.5”
Overall Width 24” D 24” D 24” D 24” D 30” D 30” D 30” D 30” D
Overall Depth 24” D 24” D 24” D 24” D 30” D 30” D 30” D 30” D
Overall Footprint 24” D 24” D 24” D 24” D 30” D 30” D 30” D 30” D

Funk 24” square counter table with
white oak top
Funk - 105500E
Funk 24” square counter table with
laminate top
Funk - 105500F
Funk 24” square counter table with
stained oak top
EA
White Oak Laminate
Or F
Stained Oak
Or5
Counter
Table
Dimensions 105500A 105500E 105500F 105500G 105501A 105501E 105501F 105501G
Overall Height 35.75” 35.75” 35.75” 35.25” 35.75” 35.75” 35.75” 35.25”
Overall Width 24” 24” 24” 24” 30” 30” 30” 30”
Overall Depth 24” 24” 24” 24” 30” 30” 30” 30”
Overall Footprint 33.75” D 33.75” D 33.75” D 33.75” D 42.25” D 42.25” D 42.25” D 42.25” D

     high pressure laminate
The Goods:
Funk™
Height Seat
Funk 105 00
Specs
Square
24”x 24”
EA
White Oak Laminate
Or F
Stained Oak
Or5
Counter
Table
Dimensions 105502A 105502E 105502F 105502G 105503A 105503E 105503F 105503G
Overall Height 35.75” 35.75” 35.75” 35.25” 35.75” 35.75” 35.75” 35.25”
Overall Width 24” D 24” D 24” D 24” D 30” D 30” D 30” D 30” D
Overall Depth 24” D 24” D 24” D 24” D 30” D 30” D 30” D 30” D
Overall Footprint 24” D 24” D 24” D 24” D 30” D 30” D 30” D 30” D

24”x 24”
Funk - 105600A
Funk 24” square bar table with
white oak top
Funk - 105600E
Funk 24” square bar table with laminate top
Funk - 105600F
Funk 24” square bar table with
stained oak top
EA
White Oak Laminate
Or F
Stained Oak
Or6
Bar Table
Dimensions 105600A 105600E 105600F 105600G 105601A 105601E 105601F 105601G
Overall Height 41.5” 41.5” 41.5” 41” 41.5” 41.5” 41.5” 41”
Overall Width 24” 24” 24” 24” 30” 30” 30” 30”
Overall Depth 24” 24” 24” 24” 30” 30” 30” 30”
Overall Footprint 33.75” D 33.75” D 33.75” D 33.75” D 42.25” D 42.25” D 42.25” D 42.25” D

•    Outdoor Table Top - 1/2" thick
     high pressure laminate
The Goods:
Funk™
Height Seat
Funk 105 00
Specs
Square
24”x 24”
EA
White Oak Laminate
Or F
Stained Oak
Or6
Bar Table
Dimensions 105602A 105602E 105602F 105602G 105603A 105603E 105603F 105603G
Overall Height 41.5” 41.5” 41.5” 41” 41.5” 41.5” 41.5” 41”
Overall Width 24” D 24” D 24” D 24” D 30” D 30” D 30” D 30” D
Overall Depth 24” D 24” D 24” D 24” D 30” D 30” D 30” D 30” D
Overall Footprint 24” D 24” D 24” D 24” D 30” D 30” D 30” D 30” D